The following notice has been issued by the producer:

Product Recall
Silly Moo Sussex Cider
BBE 03 19

Silly Moo

What’s happened?
As a precautionary measure, Trenchmore is recalling all Silly Moo 500ml and 330ml bottles with these dates as the bottles may break in normal use.

What you should do?
If you have purchased either of these Silly Moo products, please handle with care and dispose of the bottles in your household waste. Although there is no health hazard from consuming live yeast it is not recommended that you open the bottles or consume the cider.

If you would like any further information and to request a refund for your bottles, please call Trenchmore on 07711 698279 or email cider@trenchmore.co.uk

Source & More Info

Silly Moo Sussex Cider – recalled

Leave a Reply

Your email address will not be published. Required fields are marked *